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Description

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

19 19 Lot#:43
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

27 16 Lot#:53
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

11 6 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:11
Pg:6
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RE SURVEY
OF LOTS 7
THROUGH 12
BLOCK 3 OF A
RESURVEY

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

6 105 Lot#:90 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

37 65 Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

20 125 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

6 105 Lot#:91 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

201602030000
35970

02/03/2016
03:40:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER 1
LLC

6 56 Instr
#:20141222000
402630

Lot#:29 Book:6
Pg:56
Sub:HUNTERS
GLEN FIRST
ADDITION

201602230000
55590

02/23/2016
10:46:56

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

19 44 Instr
#:20151215000
427810

Lot#:33
Book:19 Pg:44
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE



201602230000
55630

02/23/2016
10:53:09

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

5 76 Instr
#:20151221000
433010

Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201602230000
55630

02/23/2016
10:53:09

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20151221000
433010

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES THIRD
ADDITION

201602230000
55630

02/23/2016
10:53:09

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Instr
#:20151221000
433010

Other:SEE
INST

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

27 16 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:53
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

38 54 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:50
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

20 125 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

30 54 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:204
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

37 65 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

6 105 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:90 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

27 51 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:35
Book:27 Pg:51
Sub:WYNFIEL
D PARC
PHASE ONE
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

201603220000
91350

03/22/2016
11:59:42

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS I
LLC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201603220000
91350

03/22/2016
11:59:42

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS I
LLC

3 154 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

201603220000
91350

03/22/2016
11:59:42

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS I
LLC

4 60 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

201603220000
91350

03/22/2016
11:59:42

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS I
LLC

20 125 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
RE
RECORDED

201604110001
18190

04/11/2016
11:59:00

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Instr
#:20160322000
091350

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604110001
18190

04/11/2016
11:59:00

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

3 154 Instr
#:20160322000
091350

Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

201604110001
18190

04/11/2016
11:59:00

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

20 125 Instr
#:20160322000
091350

Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
CORRECTED
AND RE
RECORDED

201604110001
18190

04/11/2016
11:59:00

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

4 60 Instr
#:20160322000
091350

Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

201605040001
49840

05/04/2016
02:21:38

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER II LLC

18 116 Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
OFFICE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

201605040001
49840

05/04/2016
02:21:38

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER II LLC

6 113 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:113
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR


