Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			19	19		Lot#:43 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			27	16		Lot#:53 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			11	6		Lot#:12 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:6 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RE SURVEY OF LOTS 7 THROUGH 12 BLOCK 3 OF A RESURVEY
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			6	105		Lot#:90 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			37	65		Lot#:288 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC						Other:SEE INST
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			20	125		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC			6	105		Lot#:91 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES
201602030000 35970	02/03/2016 03:40:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER 1 LLC			6	56	Instr #:20141222000 402630	Lot#:29 Book:6 Pg:56 Sub:HUNTERS GLEN FIRST ADDITION
201602230000 55590	02/23/2016 10:46:56	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			19	44	Instr #:20151215000 427810	Lot#:33 Book:19 Pg:44 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE ONE

201602230000 55630	02/23/2016 10:53:09	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	5	76	Instr #:20151221000 433010	Lot#:8 BIk:4 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201602230000 55630	02/23/2016 10:53:09	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	7	158	Instr #:20151221000 433010	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES THIRD ADDITION
201602230000 55630	02/23/2016 10:53:09	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			Instr #:20151221000 433010	Other:SEE INST
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	27	16	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:53 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	38	54	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	20	125	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	30	54	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:204 Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	37	65	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:288 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	6	105	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:90 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES
201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	27	51	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:35 Book:27 Pg:51 Sub:WYNFIEL D PARC PHASE ONE AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT
201603220000 91350	03/22/2016 11:59:42	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS I LLC				Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

	T		1	1		,		1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
201603220000 91350	03/22/2016 11:59:42	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS I LLC		3	154		Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES
201603220000 91350	03/22/2016 11:59:42	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS I LLC		4	60		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION
201603220000 91350	03/22/2016 11:59:42	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS I LLC		20	125		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE RE RECORDED
201604110001 18190	04/11/2016 11:59:00	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC				Instr #:20160322000 091350	Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604110001 18190	04/11/2016 11:59:00	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		3	154	Instr #:20160322000 091350	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES
201604110001 18190	04/11/2016 11:59:00	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		20	125	Instr #:20160322000 091350	Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE CORRECTED AND RE RECORDED
201604110001 18190	04/11/2016 11:59:00	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		4	60	Instr #:20160322000 091350	Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION
201605040001 49840	05/04/2016 02:21:38	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER II LLC		18	116		Lot#:41 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK OFFICE FOURTH ADDITION AMENDED PLAT
201605040001 49840	05/04/2016 02:21:38	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER II LLC		6	113		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:113 Sub:GREEN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR